
GRUPO GENERADOR DE LOGiSTICA

MUNDiAL S,A,S,
Ni丁: 900,135,005- 1

AVCiRCUNVALAR CALLE =O No. 3- 79 BOG 26
EUROPARK

」辛中気硬♀・
Elaborado per

UN l OO

UN l OO

Tota「B ruto

DESCuENTOS

Descuento

Retefue nte

45,940,00

32,058.00

77,998,00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0.00

1 4,820.00

$92,81 8.00

○
里
s
○
○
d
0
8
」
d
∈
二
〇
〇
p
聖
°
q
の
一
山


